Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
HILLCREST . EM§ call, e>.(clud|ng.
2019-026226 7/26/2019 0:01 Avenue CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with
injury
NORTHWOOD . EMS call, e).(cludlnf,f
2019-026237 7/26/2019 2:15 Drive CCFR Station 1  vehicle accident with

2019-026241

2019-026245

2019-026281

2019-026255

2019-026290

2019-026286

2019-026300

2019-026301

2019-026299

2019-026313

2019-026336

2019-026340

7/26/2019 4:14

7/26/2019 5:27

7/26/2019 12:29

7/26/2019 8:47

7/26/2019 14:48

7/26/2019 13:28
7/26/2019 16:06

7/26/2019 16:25

7/26/2019 15:59

7/26/2019 19:35

7/26/2019 23:21

7/26/2019 23:56

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

TROUT Street
MARINE Way
GLACIER
Highway

MALISSA Drive

GLACIER
Highway

SALMON CREEK

Lane

FRANKLIN Street

LIVINGSTON
Way

LAKEVIEW Court

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

MARINE Way

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other
False alarm or false
call, other

Public service
assistance, other
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Public service
assistance, other
Removal of victim(s)
from stalled elevator
Public service
assistance, other
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




