

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-026226	7/26/2019 0:01	HILLCREST Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-026237	7/26/2019 2:15	NORTHWOOD Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-026241	7/26/2019 4:14	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-026245	7/26/2019 5:27	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2019-026281	7/26/2019 12:29	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	False alarm or false call, other
2019-026255	7/26/2019 8:47	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other Scheduled Transports
2019-026290	7/26/2019 14:48	MALISSA Drive	CCFR Station 3	(Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-026286	7/26/2019 13:28	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-026300	7/26/2019 16:06	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	Removal of victim(s) from stalled elevator
2019-026301	7/26/2019 16:25	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Public service assistance, other
2019-026299	7/26/2019 15:59	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2019-026313	7/26/2019 19:35	LAKEVIEW Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-026336	7/26/2019 23:21	MENDENHALL LOOP Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-026340	7/26/2019 23:56	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury